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1 CHN - People's Republic of China 41.200 (2) 42.600 (1) 37.650 (1) 39.600 (1) 161.050

501 LU Yufei D

E

13.4504.800

8.650

14.3506.100

8.250

12.7004.800

7.900

12.6504.600

8.050

502 LIU Jieyu D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

13.8505.600

8.250

12.0505.300

6.750

13.5505.100

8.450

503 ZHOU Ruiyu D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

14.4006.200

8.200

12.5505.100

7.450

13.0504.700

8.350

504 YU Linmin D

E

14.3505.400

8.950

505 ZHAO Shiting D

E

11.9004.400

7.500

12.4005.200

7.200

13.0004.900

8.100

2 JPN - Japan 41.450 (1) 38.050 (2) 36.700 (2) 38.350 (2) 154.550

515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka D

E

13.7505.400

8.350

11.9004.500

7.400

11.9505.200

6.750

12.2004.800

7.700 -0.3

516 SANO Arisa D

E

12.8005.200

7.600

12.5005.000

7.500

517 NIIYAMA Ayumi D

E

14.0505.400

8.650

12.2504.300

7.950

11.4004.900

6.500

12.7504.800

7.950

518 HANASHIMA Natsumi D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

13.0004.500

8.500

12.2504.700

7.550

12.8504.800

8.050

519 MUNE Marin D

E

13.6505.000

8.650

12.7504.900

7.850

3 KOR - Republic of Korea 39.500 (4) 37.700 (3) 36.550 (3) 36.900 (5) 150.650

522 HAM Miju D

E

13.5504.600

8.950

12.2004.700

7.500

12.2004.900

7.300

12.6004.700

7.900

523 LEE Eunju D

E

11.9503.700

8.250

13.0004.900

8.100

12.7504.900

7.850

12.7004.800

7.900

524 KIM Yeongi D

E

12.9504.400

8.550

12.5004.700

7.800

11.5005.000

6.500

11.6004.500

7.100

525 PARK Duna D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

9.2004.200

5.000

11.6004.700

6.900

11.4004.200

7.300 -0.1

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 39.700 (3) 35.700 (4) 36.050 (4) 37.950 (3) 149.400

541 FANG Ko-Ching D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

11.9504.100

7.850

10.2004.800

5.400

12.2004.500

7.800 -0.1

542 TING Hua-Tien D

E

12.9504.600

8.450 -0.1

12.3004.000

8.300

12.2505.400

6.850

12.7004.700

8.000

543 LAI Chin D

E

11.4504.100

7.350

544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han D

E

12.7504.200

8.550

10.8504.100

6.750

11.1504.600

6.550

13.0004.900

8.100

545 LAI Pin-Ju D

E

13.2504.600

8.650

12.6505.400

7.250

12.2504.500

7.850 -0.1

5 MAS - Malaysia 38.550 (6) 35.650 (5) 32.450 (5) 37.050 (4) 143.700

526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

9.5005.100

4.400

11.7004.600

7.100

12.1004.600

7.500

527 TAN Ing Yueh D

E

13.1504.600

8.550

11.4504.700

6.750

10.1005.000

5.200 -0.1

12.1504.400

7.750

528 ANG Tracie D

E

12.1003.700

8.400

12.2504.200

8.050

9.3504.700

4.650

12.8004.700

8.100

529 YEOH Rachel Li Wen D

E

11.9504.500

7.450

10.6504.500

6.150

530 AZIRI Nur Azira D

E

12.0003.700

8.300

12.1004.200

7.900
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6 VIE - Vietnam 39.150 (5) 31.050 (6) 31.500 (7) 36.250 (6) 137.950

550 TRUONG Khanh Van D

E

11.4504.000

7.450

9.5004.000

5.500

12.0504.400

7.650

551 DO Thi Van Anh D

E

13.0504.600

8.550 -0.1

10.9004.200

6.700

10.9004.900

6.000

11.8004.100

7.700

552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn D

E

13.1004.600

8.500

10.1003.700

6.400

10.2505.000

5.250

12.4004.700

7.700

553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

10.0503.700

6.350

10.3505.300

5.050

11.8004.600

7.200

7 UZB - Uzbekistan 37.700 (7) 30.650 (7) 31.650 (6) 35.550 (7) 135.550

546 ULMASOVA Indira D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

10.3003.400

6.900

8.2504.300

4.050 -0.1

11.6004.300

7.300

547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana D

E

12.4004.000

8.400

11.0004.300

6.700

10.6004.800

5.800

11.3004.300

7.000

548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon D

E

12.0003.700

8.300

9.3503.500

5.850

10.1004.600

5.500

12.2004.600

7.600

549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon D

E

12.3004.000

8.300

8.7002.800

5.900

10.9504.300

6.650

11.7504.200

7.550

8 IND - India 37.500 (8) 28.850 (8) 30.300 (8) 34.600 (8) 131.250

511 NAYAK Pranati D

E

13.3504.800

8.550

9.6504.000

5.650

11.0504.500

6.550

11.3004.500

6.800

512 TALEKAR Shraddha D

E

12.0003.700

8.300

9.0503.600

5.450

10.4504.300

6.150

11.3504.100

7.250

513 DAS Papiya D

E

12.0503.700

8.350

7.2501.400

5.850

7.7503.800

3.950

9.3003.300

6.000

514 DAS Pranati D

E

12.1003.700

8.400

10.1503.400

6.750

8.8003.300

5.500

11.9504.400

7.550

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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1 ZHOU Ruiyu503 CHN D

E

13.4004.600

8.800  

(8) 14.4006.200

8.200  

(1) 12.5505.100

7.450  

(4) 13.0504.700

8.350  

(2) 53.400

2 LU Yufei501 CHN D

E

13.4504.800

8.650  

(7) 14.3506.100

8.250  

(2) 12.7004.800

7.900  

(2) 12.6504.600

8.050  

(11) 53.150

3 HANASHIMA Natsumi518 JPN D

E

13.2004.600

8.600  

(12) 13.0004.500

8.500  

(4) 12.2504.700

7.550  

(7) 12.8504.800

8.050  

(5) 51.300

4 HAM Miju522 KOR D

E

13.5504.600

8.950  

(5) 12.2004.700

7.500  

(11) 12.2004.900

7.300  

(9) 12.6004.700

7.900  

(12) 50.550

5 NIIYAMA Ayumi517 JPN D

E

14.0505.400

8.650  

(2) 12.2504.300

7.950  

(10) 11.4004.900

6.500  

(17) 12.7504.800

7.950  

(7) 50.450

6 LEE Eunju523 KOR D

E

11.9503.700

8.250  

(36) 13.0004.900

8.100  

(5) 12.7504.900

7.850  

(1) 12.7004.800

7.900  

(10) 50.400

7 TING Hua-Tien542 TPE D

E

12.9504.600

8.450 -0.1

(21) 12.3004.000

8.300  

(8) 12.2505.400

6.850  

(8) 12.7004.700

8.000  

(9) 50.200

8 FANG Ko-Ching541 TPE D

E

13.5004.600

8.900  

(6) 11.9504.100

7.850  

(12) 10.2004.800

5.400  

(28) 12.2004.500

7.800 -0.1

(15) 47.850

9 TAN Ing Yueh527 MAS D

E

13.1504.600

8.550  

(14) 11.4504.700

6.750  

(17) 10.1005.000

5.200 -0.1

(30) 12.1504.400

7.750  

(18) 46.850

10 DO Thi Van Anh551 VIE D

E

13.0504.600

8.550 -0.1

(17) 10.9004.200

6.700  

(19) 10.9004.900

6.000  

(21) 11.8004.100

7.700  

(25) 46.650

11 ABDUL HADI Farah
Ann

526 MAS D

E

13.3004.600

8.700  

(10) 9.5005.100

4.400  

(29) 11.7004.600

7.100  

(14) 12.1004.600

7.500  

(20) 46.600

12 NGUYEN Tienna
Katelyn

552 VIE D

E

13.1004.600

8.500  

(15) 10.1003.700

6.400  

(24) 10.2505.000

5.250  

(27) 12.4004.700

7.700  

(13) 45.850

13 NAYAK Pranati511 IND D

E

13.3504.800

8.550  

(9) 9.6504.000

5.650  

(26) 11.0504.500

6.550  

(19) 11.3004.500

6.800  

(37) 45.350

14 BAKHTIYAROVA
Diana

547 UZB D

E

12.4004.000

8.400  

(25) 11.0004.300

6.700  

(18) 10.6004.800

5.800  

(23) 11.3004.300

7.000  

(36) 45.300

15 ABDURAKHMONOVA
Muattarkhon

549 UZB D

E

12.3004.000

8.300  

(27) 8.7002.800

5.900  

(34) 10.9504.300

6.650  

(20) 11.7504.200

7.550  

(29) 43.700

16 NUBUWAH Amalia
Fauziah Nurun

509 INA D

E

12.5004.000

8.500  

(24) 10.3002.500

7.800  

(21) 8.4504.600

3.850  

(42) 11.8004.100

7.700  

(25) 43.050

17 DAS Pranati514 IND D

E

12.1003.700

8.400  

(28) 10.1503.400

6.750  

(23) 8.8003.300

5.500  

(40) 11.9504.400

7.550  

(22) 43.000

18 TRITHALIA Trithalia510 INA D

E

11.9003.700

8.300 -0.1

(37) 9.5503.500

6.050  

(27) 9.6004.400

5.200  

(34) 11.8504.200

7.750 -0.1

(24) 42.900

19 BAUYRZHANOVA
Aida

520 KAZ D

E

12.0003.700

8.300  

(31) 7.9503.500

4.450  

(36) 11.7504.900

6.850  

(13) 10.6504.500

6.450 -0.3

(38) 42.350

20 MEIRAM Arailym521 KAZ D

E

12.0003.700

8.300  

(31) 9.5004.200

5.300  

(28) 9.2003.900

5.300  

(38) 11.5504.300

7.250  

(32) 42.250

21 WILSON Mya535 PHI D

E

11.2504.100

7.250 -0.1

(41) 5.2002.200

3.300 -0.3

(41) 9.4503.900

5.650 -0.1

(36) 11.8004.200

7.600  

(27) 37.700

22 BURENBAATAR
Munkhsaikhan

531 MGL D

E

12.4004.000

8.400  

(25) 8.8502.800

6.050  

(33) 8.8003.300

5.500  

(40) 1.8500.500

8.150 -6.8

(42) 31.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Rank

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen. Total

1 504 YU Linmin CHN 5.4 8.950 14.350

2 517 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.4 8.650 14.050

3 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.4 8.350 13.750

4 519 MUNE Marin JPN 5.0 8.650 13.650

5 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.6 8.950 13.550

6 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.6 8.900 13.500

7 501 LU Yufei CHN 4.8 8.650 13.450

8 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 4.6 8.800 13.400

9 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.8 8.550 13.350

10 526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 4.6 8.700 13.300

11 545 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.6 8.650 13.250

12 502 LIU Jieyu CHN 4.6 8.600 13.200

12 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN 4.6 8.600 13.200

14 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 4.6 8.550 13.150

15 506 CHAN Tsz Sum Elizabeth HKG 4.6 8.500 13.100

15 552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 4.6 8.500 13.100

17 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 4.6 8.550 0.1 13.050

18 525 PARK Duna KOR 4.6 8.400 13.000

18 546 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.6 8.400 13.000

18 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4.6 8.400 13.000

21 524 KIM Yeongi KOR 4.4 8.550 12.950

22 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.6 8.450 0.1 12.950

23 544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han TPE 4.2 8.550 12.750

24 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 4.0 8.500 12.500

25 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 4.0 8.400 12.400

25 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 4.0 8.400 12.400

27 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon UZB 4.0 8.300 12.300

28 514 DAS Pranati IND 3.7 8.400 12.100

28 528 ANG Tracie MAS 3.7 8.400 12.100

30 513 DAS Papiya IND 3.7 8.350 12.050

31 512 TALEKAR Shraddha IND 3.7 8.300 12.000

31 520 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 3.7 8.300 12.000

31 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 3.7 8.300 12.000

31 530 AZIRI Nur Azira MAS 3.7 8.300 12.000

31 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 3.7 8.300 12.000

36 523 LEE Eunju KOR 3.7 8.250 11.950

37 534 HERMOSO Mariana Josefa PHI 3.5 8.400 11.900

38 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA 3.7 8.300 0.1 11.900

39 538 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 3.7 8.200 11.900

40 550 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 4.0 7.450 11.450

41 535 WILSON Mya PHI 4.1 7.250 0.1 11.250

42 539 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 3.5 7.250 10.750

43 508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA 0.0 0.000 0.3 0.000

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Vault
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Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen TotalVault
Vault

Score

1 504 YU Linmin CHN 5.4 8.950 14.500 Q1 14.350

6.0 8.650 14.6502

2 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.4 8.350 13.525 Q1 13.750

4.8 8.500 13.3002

3 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.6 8.950 13.350 Q1 13.550

4.6 8.550 13.1502

4 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.6 8.900 13.150 Q1 13.500

4.2 8.600 12.8002

5 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 4.6 8.550 13.150 Q1 13.150

4.6 8.550 13.1502

6 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.8 8.550 13.075 Q1 13.350

4.8 8.300 0.3 12.8002

7 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 4.6 8.550 0.1 13.025 Q1 13.050

4.6 8.400 13.0002

8 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4.6 8.400 12.875 Q1 13.000

4.2 8.550 12.7502

9 546 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.6 8.400 12.800 R11 13.000

4.2 8.400 12.6002

10 545 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.6 8.650 12.675 R21 13.250

3.7 8.400 12.1002

11 506 CHAN Tsz Sum Elizabeth HKG 4.6 8.500 12.625 R31 13.100

3.7 8.450 12.1502

12 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.6 8.450 0.1 12.5251 12.950

3.7 8.400 12.1002

13 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 4.0 8.500 12.2501 12.500

3.7 8.300 12.0002

14 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 4.0 8.400 12.2251 12.400

3.7 8.350 12.0502

15 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon UZB 4.0 8.300 12.2251 12.300

3.7 8.450 12.1502

16 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 4.0 8.400 12.0501 12.400

3.3 8.400 11.7002

17 535 WILSON Mya PHI 4.1 7.250 0.1 11.8751 11.250

4.0 8.500 12.5002

18 534 HERMOSO Mariana Josefa PHI 3.5 8.400 11.8001 11.900

3.5 8.200 11.7002

19 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 3.7 8.300 11.6751 12.000

4.0 7.350 11.3502

20 538 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 3.7 8.200 11.4751 11.900

4.0 7.350 0.3 11.0502

21 508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA 0.0 0.000 0.3 5.8751 0.000

3.7 8.050 11.7502

539 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 3.5 7.250 DNF1 10.750

DNS2

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not FinishDNF Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Vault FinalQ Reserve for Vault FinalRx

Vault
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Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen. Total

1 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 6.2 8.200 14.400 Q

2 501 LU Yufei CHN 6.1 8.250 14.350 Q

3 502 LIU Jieyu CHN 5.6 8.250 13.850

4 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN 4.5 8.500 13.000 Q

5 523 LEE Eunju KOR 4.9 8.100 13.000 Q

6 516 SANO Arisa JPN 5.2 7.600 12.800 Q

7 524 KIM Yeongi KOR 4.7 7.800 12.500 Q

8 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.0 8.300 12.300 Q

9 528 ANG Tracie MAS 4.2 8.050 12.250 Q

10 517 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 4.3 7.950 12.250

11 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.7 7.500 12.200

12 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.1 7.850 11.950 R1

13 529 YEOH Rachel Li Wen MAS 4.5 7.450 11.950 R2

14 505 ZHAO Shiting CHN 4.4 7.500 11.900

15 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 4.5 7.400 11.900

16 543 LAI Chin TPE 4.1 7.350 11.450

17 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 4.7 6.750 11.450

18 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 4.3 6.700 11.000 R3

19 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 4.2 6.700 10.900

20 544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han TPE 4.1 6.750 10.850

21 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 2.5 7.800 10.300

22 546 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 3.4 6.900 10.300

23 514 DAS Pranati IND 3.4 6.750 10.150

24 552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 3.7 6.400 10.100

25 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3.7 6.350 10.050

26 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.0 5.650 9.650

27 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA 3.5 6.050 9.550

28 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 4.2 5.300 9.500

29 526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 5.1 4.400 9.500

30 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 3.5 5.850 9.350

31 525 PARK Duna KOR 4.2 5.000 9.200

32 512 TALEKAR Shraddha IND 3.6 5.450 9.050

33 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 2.8 6.050 8.850

34 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon UZB 2.8 5.900 8.700

35 539 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 2.5 5.850 8.350

36 520 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 3.5 4.450 7.950

37 540 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 2.5 4.800 7.300

38 513 DAS Papiya IND 1.4 5.850 7.250

39 533 GATLABAYAN Chloe PHI 1.5 5.000 6.500

40 508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA 2.9 3.350 6.250

41 535 WILSON Mya PHI 2.2 3.300 0.3 5.200

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Qualified for Uneven Bars FinalQ Reserve for Uneven Bars FinalRx

Uneven Bars

Changed 527 TAN Ing Yueh (MAS) D Score from 4.0 to 4.7.
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Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen. Total

1 523 LEE Eunju KOR 4.9 7.850 12.750 Q

2 501 LU Yufei CHN 4.8 7.900 12.700 Q

3 545 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 5.4 7.250 12.650 Q

4 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 5.1 7.450 12.550 Q

5 516 SANO Arisa JPN 5.0 7.500 12.500 Q

6 505 ZHAO Shiting CHN 5.2 7.200 12.400

7 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN 4.7 7.550 12.250 Q

8 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 5.4 6.850 12.250 Q

9 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.9 7.300 12.200 Q

10 502 LIU Jieyu CHN 5.3 6.750 12.050

11 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.2 6.750 11.950

12 507 NG Yan Yin HKG 4.6 7.250 11.850 R1

13 520 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4.9 6.850 11.750 R2

14 526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 4.6 7.100 11.700 R3

15 525 PARK Duna KOR 4.7 6.900 11.600

16 524 KIM Yeongi KOR 5.0 6.500 11.500

17 517 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 4.9 6.500 11.400

18 544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han TPE 4.6 6.550 11.150

19 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.5 6.550 11.050

20 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon UZB 4.3 6.650 10.950

21 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 4.9 6.000 10.900

22 529 YEOH Rachel Li Wen MAS 4.5 6.150 10.650

23 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 4.8 5.800 10.600

24 536 TAN Sze En SGP 4.7 5.900 0.1 10.500

25 512 TALEKAR Shraddha IND 4.3 6.150 10.450

26 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 5.3 5.050 10.350

27 552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 5.0 5.250 10.250

28 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.8 5.400 10.200

29 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 4.6 5.500 10.100

30 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 5.0 5.200 0.1 10.100

31 534 HERMOSO Mariana Josefa PHI 4.1 5.800 9.900

32 533 GATLABAYAN Chloe PHI 3.7 6.150 9.850

33 537 TAN Shayne SGP 4.9 4.950 0.1 9.750

34 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA 4.4 5.200 9.600

35 550 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 4.0 5.500 9.500

36 535 WILSON Mya PHI 3.9 5.650 0.1 9.450

37 528 ANG Tracie MAS 4.7 4.650 9.350

38 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 3.9 5.300 9.200

38 540 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 3.9 5.300 9.200

40 514 DAS Pranati IND 3.3 5.500 8.800

40 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 3.3 5.500 8.800

42 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 4.6 3.850 8.450

43 538 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 4.3 4.200 0.1 8.400

44 546 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.3 4.050 0.1 8.250

45 513 DAS Papiya IND 3.8 3.950 7.750

508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Balance Beam FinalQ Reserve for Balance Beam FinalRx

Balance Beam
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Rank Bib Name
Nation
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen. Total

1 502 LIU Jieyu CHN 5.1 8.450 13.550 Q

2 503 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 4.7 8.350 13.050 Q

3 505 ZHAO Shiting CHN 4.9 8.100 13.000

3 544 MAI LIU Hsian-Han TPE 4.9 8.100 13.000 Q

5 518 HANASHIMA Natsumi JPN 4.8 8.050 12.850 Q

6 528 ANG Tracie MAS 4.7 8.100 12.800 Q

7 517 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 4.8 7.950 12.750 Q

8 519 MUNE Marin JPN 4.9 7.850 12.750

9 542 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.7 8.000 12.700 Q

10 523 LEE Eunju KOR 4.8 7.900 12.700 Q

11 501 LU Yufei CHN 4.6 8.050 12.650

12 522 HAM Miju KOR 4.7 7.900 12.600 R1

13 552 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 4.7 7.700 12.400 R2

14 545 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.5 7.850 0.1 12.250

15 541 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 4.5 7.800 0.1 12.200

16 515 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 4.8 7.700 0.3 12.200

17 548 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 4.6 7.600 12.200 R3

18 527 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 4.4 7.750 12.150

19 530 AZIRI Nur Azira MAS 4.2 7.900 12.100

20 526 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 4.6 7.500 12.100

21 550 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 4.4 7.650 12.050

22 514 DAS Pranati IND 4.4 7.550 11.950

23 536 TAN Sze En SGP 4.5 7.500 0.1 11.900

24 510 TRITHALIA Trithalia INA 4.2 7.750 0.1 11.850

25 509 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah Nurun INA 4.1 7.700 11.800

25 551 DO Thi Van Anh VIE 4.1 7.700 11.800

27 535 WILSON Mya PHI 4.2 7.600 11.800

28 553 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4.6 7.200 11.800

29 549 ABDURAKHMONOVA Muattarkhon UZB 4.2 7.550 11.750

30 546 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.3 7.300 11.600

31 524 KIM Yeongi KOR 4.5 7.100 11.600

32 521 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 4.3 7.250 11.550

33 538 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 4.3 7.150 11.450

34 525 PARK Duna KOR 4.2 7.300 0.1 11.400

35 512 TALEKAR Shraddha IND 4.1 7.250 11.350

36 547 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 4.3 7.000 11.300

37 511 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.5 6.800 11.300

38 520 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4.5 6.450 0.3 10.650

39 533 GATLABAYAN Chloe PHI 3.5 6.000 9.500

40 513 DAS Papiya IND 3.3 6.000 9.300

41 534 HERMOSO Mariana Josefa PHI 3.1 6.100 9.200

42 531 BURENBAATAR Munkhsaikhan MGL 0.5 8.150 6.8 1.850

508 DEVIRA Tazsa Miranda INA DNS

539 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Floor Exercise FinalQ Reserve for Floor Exercise FinalRx

Floor Exercise
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